UBI #
600351790

602027413
602369072
602451315
603258085

604229491
604581114
604584095
604589023
604593235

604018653
604166400
604196427
604404921
604586470
604587704
604588796
604592124

604592336
604593148
604594080
604595115
604595317
604596148
604598925
604599910
604600609

601509685

Cityof
Walla
Walla

BUSINESS NAME
EDWARD JONES

POCKETINET

JIFFY LUBE WALLA WALLA
DR. TERESA MILLER HAYDEN
9TH STREET AUTO WASH

BUSINESS LICENSES

APRIL 2019

DESCRIPTION
Stock Broker.

INTERNET SERVICE PROVIDER, TELECOM-
MUNICATIONS

Auto Air Conditioning - Service & Repair
Chiropractor.

Bookkeeping.

BREWER'S BOOKKEEPING & PAYROLL Bookkeeping, payroll & IT Services

WALLA WALLA WINE STORAGE
SERENITY DAY SPA

0'S HAND CAR WASH

HARMONY IN HOME HEALTH, LLC

LARYSA BOCHAROVA
509 LLC

RE-WINED BUNGALOW
GEOMETRY TURF LLC
PLATOS PEN

SUMMIT LAWN CARE, LLC
OLIVOS BROS CO.

JUMPSTART 2 WOW

LONGBRAKE CONSULTING &
ADVOCACY LLC

NES PAINTING LLC

COVID-19 CLEAN UP
MADRIGAL HOMECARE

BLUE MT. PROTECTION
7ELECTRIC LLC

JEM'S CLEANING

LIVINGSPIRIT

LUIS ERNESTO FELIX CASTELO

PETER J FOWLER COMPANY

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

Wine Storage Facilities, Refrigerated Locker
Tanning Salon.

Auto - Car Wash.

Home Health Agency

Medical interpretation
Consultant.

Vacation rental

Turf installation
Freelance Writer.

Yard Maintenance.
Recycle Wood Products.

Business Consulting.

Author, Consulting Services.
Painting - Construction.

COVID-19 CLEAN UP

Home Health & Elderly Care
Security Guard Agency.

Electrical Contractor

Cleaning Service.
SPIRITUAL/RELIGIOUS CLASSES
TURF CONSTRUCTION

GEN CONTRACTOR IN RES. CONST &

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION TYPE
WALLA WALLA WW Gen Bus

WALLA WALLA WW Gen Bus
WALLA WALLA WW Gen Bus
WALLA WALLA WW Gen Bus
WALLA WALLA WW Gen Bus

WALLA WALLA WW Gen Bus
WALLA WALLA WW Gen Bus
WALLA WALLA WW Gen Bus
WALLA WALLA WW Gen Bus
WALLA WALLA WW Gen Bus

WALLA WALLA Home Occ
WALLA WALLA Home Occ
WALLA WALLA Home Occ
WALLA WALLA Home Occ
WALLA WALLA Home Occ
WALLA WALLA Home Occ
WALLA WALLA Home Occ
WALLA WALLA Home Occ

WALLA WALLA Home Occ
WALLA WALLA Home Occ
WALLA WALLA Home Occ
WALLA WALLA Home Occ
WALLA WALLA Home Occ
WALLA WALLA Home Occ
WALLA WALLA Home Occ
WALLA WALLA Home Occ
WALLA WALLA Home Occ

BELLEVUE

WW Gen Bus-Non Res



Cityof
Walla
Walla

UBI # BUSINESS NAME

601996840 DPN MUSIC LTD.

602384915 PROMPT ELECTRIC

603262293 INLAND CELLULAR LLC

603475228 EOS MOBILE HOLDINGS LLC
604028223 1ST CHOICE CNA EDUCATION, PLLC.

604116606 J MADRIGAL CONCRETE
HUMMEL CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOP-
604219522 MENT, LLC

604309872 HAPPY HEARTS FOUNDATION
604590588 EVELIA LACHINO LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY
604592777 FREEDOM PHYSICAL THERAPY

604593297 COIFFURE

PACIFIC NORTHWEST SPRAY FOAM INSULA-
604595848 TION

604605210 SIMTEK-ICA

A WONMDERFUL PLACE TD

BUSINESS LICENSES

APRIL 2020

DESCRIPTION

PROVIDE MUSICAL SERVICES TO
CHURCHES & OTHER ORGS

Construction & Electrical Contractor
CELLULAR SERVICES AND SALES
CELLULAR SERVICE SALES

CNA Education

FINISHING CONCRETE

Construction and development of real
property

Medical support services

LIFE INSURANCE AGENT/BROKER

HOME HEALTH PHYSICAL THERAPY.

Cosmetic services

Insulation Install.

ELECTRICAL CONTROLS

WORKPLAY

LOCATION

BENTON CITY
OR

ROSLYN

X
KENNEWICK
OR

KENNEWICK
RICHLAND
OR
TOUCHET
SEATTLE

OR
OR

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE

WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res

WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res

WW Gen Bus-Non Res
WW Gen Bus-Non Res



