

BUSINESS LICENSES APRIL 2019

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	TYPE
600351790	EDWARD JONES	Stock Broker.	WALLA WALLA	WW Gen Bus
602027413	POCKETINET	INTERNET SERVICE PROVIDER, TELECOM- MUNICATIONS	WALLA WALLA	WW Gen Bus
602369072	JIFFY LUBE WALLA WALLA	Auto Air Conditioning - Service & Repair	WALLA WALLA	WW Gen Bus
602451315	DR. TERESA MILLER HAYDEN	Chiropractor.	WALLA WALLA	WW Gen Bus
603258085	9TH STREET AUTO WASH	Bookkeeping.	WALLA WALLA	WW Gen Bus
604229491	BREWER'S BOOKKEEPING & PAYROLL	Bookkeeping, payroll & IT Services	WALLA WALLA	WW Gen Bus
604581114	WALLA WALLA WINE STORAGE	Wine Storage Facilities, Refrigerated Locker	WALLA WALLA	WW Gen Bus
604584095	SERENITY DAY SPA	Tanning Salon.	WALLA WALLA	WW Gen Bus
604589023	O'S HAND CAR WASH	Auto - Car Wash.	WALLA WALLA	WW Gen Bus
604593235	HARMONY IN HOME HEALTH, LLC	Home Health Agency	WALLA WALLA	WW Gen Bus
604018653	LARYSA BOCHAROVA	Medical interpretation	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604166400	509 LLC	Consultant.	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604196427	RE-WINED BUNGALOW	Vacation rental	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604404921	GEOMETRY TURF LLC	Turf installation	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604586470	PLATOS PEN	Freelance Writer.	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604587704	SUMMIT LAWN CARE, LLC	Yard Maintenance.	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604588796	OLIVOS BROS CO.	Recycle Wood Products.	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604592124	JUMPSTART 2 WOW	Business Consulting.	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604592336	LONGBRAKE CONSULTING & ADVOCACY LLC	Author, Consulting Services.	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604593148	NES PAINTING LLC	Painting - Construction.	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604594080	COVID-19 CLEAN UP	COVID-19 CLEAN UP	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604595115	MADRIGAL HOMECARE	Home Health & Elderly Care	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604595317	BLUE MT. PROTECTION	Security Guard Agency.	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604596148	7ELECTRIC LLC	Electrical Contractor	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604598925	JEM'S CLEANING	Cleaning Service.	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604599910	LIVINGSPIRIT	SPIRITUAL/RELIGIOUS CLASSES	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604600609	LUIS ERNESTO FELIX CASTELO	TURF CONSTRUCTION	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
601509685	PETER J FOWLER COMPANY	GEN CONTRACTOR IN RES. CONST &	BELLEVUE	WW Gen Bus-Non I



BUSINESS LICENSES APRIL 2020

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	TYPE
601996840	DPN MUSIC LTD.	PROVIDE MUSICAL SERVICES TO CHURCHES & OTHER ORGS	BENTON CITY	WW Gen Bus-Non Res
602384915	PROMPT ELECTRIC	Construction & Electrical Contractor	OR	WW Gen Bus-Non Res
603262293	INLAND CELLULAR LLC	CELLULAR SERVICES AND SALES	ROSLYN	WW Gen Bus-Non Res
603475228	EOS MOBILE HOLDINGS LLC	CELLULAR SERVICE SALES	TX	WW Gen Bus-Non Res
604028223	1ST CHOICE CNA EDUCATION, PLLC.	CNA Education	KENNEWICK	WW Gen Bus-Non Res
604116606	J MADRIGAL CONCRETE	FINISHING CONCRETE	OR	WW Gen Bus-Non Res
604219522	HUMMEL CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOP- MENT, LLC	Construction and development of real property	KENNEWICK	WW Gen Bus-Non Res
604309872	HAPPY HEARTS FOUNDATION	Medical support services	RICHLAND	WW Gen Bus-Non Res
604590588	EVELIA LACHINO LIFE INSURANCE AGENCY	LIFE INSURANCE AGENT/BROKER	OR	WW Gen Bus-Non Res
604592777	FREEDOM PHYSICAL THERAPY	HOME HEALTH PHYSICAL THERAPY.	TOUCHET	WW Gen Bus-Non Res
604593297	COIFFURE	Cosmetic services	SEATTLE	WW Gen Bus-Non Res
604595848	PACIFIC NORTHWEST SPRAY FOAM INSULA- TION	Insulation Install.	OR	WW Gen Bus-Non Res
604605210	SIMTEK-ICA	ELECTRICAL CONTROLS	OR	WW Gen Bus-Non Res